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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 Sreehari C S SANTHOSH C S 
(FTHR)

Choolakkal, Elenthikara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 

Elenthikara, 683594, 
N.Paravur

  

2 20/01/2026 AGHILKRISHNA M GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

Manappurath, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

N.Paravur

  

3 20/01/2026 Arunkrishna M P Manoj (FTHR) Madathumkadavil, 
Cheriyapallamthuruth, N 

Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  

4 20/01/2026 POOJAMOL Job Sebastian (HSBN) Kalarithara House, 
Gothuruth, 

Chendamangalam, 
Gothuruth, 683516, 

Paravur

  

5 20/01/2026 Varghese K S Sebastian (FTHR) Kalloor, Kottuvally, 
Kaitharam, Kaitharam, 

683519, Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

6 20/01/2026 DEVIKA KRISHNA G Gopalakrishnan K P 
(FTHR)

Kannamparambil, 
Karimpadam, 

Chendamangalam, 
Chendamangalam, 

683512, Paravur

  

7 20/01/2026 Edwin Sebastain P P Paul (FTHR) Pulikkal, Panjippalla, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 683594, 
Paravur

  

8 20/01/2026 Ashna Joseph Alwyn Sebastian 
(HSBN)

20 549 D Vadakkal, 
karingamthuruth, 

Alangad, kongorppilly, 
683518, Paravur

  

9 20/01/2026 VINOD FRANCIS P FRANCIS P P (FTHR) 16/191 A - 
PANDARAPADATH, 

CHIRAKKAKAM, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, PARAVUR

  

10 20/01/2026 A P Renuka Nadesan (HSBN) 6 Chanthuvinkadu, 
Plassumparambil, North 
Paravur, Thathappilly P 

O, 683520, North 
Paravur

  

11 20/01/2026 Ashna Joseph Alwyn Sebastian 
(HSBN)

20 549 D Vadakkal, 
Karingamthuruth, 

Alangad, Kongorppilly, 
683518, Paravur

  

12 20/01/2026 FASALUDHEEN T S SAKIR HUSSAIN T A 
(FTHR)

THOPPILPARAMBU, 
VEDIMARA, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

13 20/01/2026 Sivan m k Krishnankutty (FTHR) Mattuthara, Thuruthoor, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 683594, 
Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

14 20/01/2026 Sama Fathima P M Abdul Azeez 
(FTHR)

462, Pisharodiparambu, 
Pazhangattuvely, 

Kottuvally, Kaitharam P 
O, 683519, Paravur

  

15 20/01/2026 VIJAYAN P K KUNJUPILLAI (FTHR) MADHAVAM HOUSE, 
S N ROAD, 

KARIMPADAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, N PARAVUR

  

16 20/01/2026 RAMSIYA K A ABDUL SALAM K K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVUR

  

17 20/01/2026 Subaida Ansar (HSBN) 326, Parattuveettil, 
Kaitharam, Kottuvally, 
Kaitharam P O, 683519, 

Paravur

  

18 20/01/2026 mumthaj m muhammed kutty 
(FTHR)

kanjiraparambil, athani 
junction, mannam, 
mannam, 683520, 

paravur

  

19 20/01/2026 AYSHA THANHA P M MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK P A (FTHR)

PADANNAKADU, 
PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

20 20/01/2026 GREESHMA THOMAS JOSEPH ANTONY K V 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL, 
KADALVATHURUTH, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
GOTHURUTH, 683516, 

NORTH PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

21 20/01/2026 AYAS LATHEEF LATHEEF P A (FTHR) 374, PEEDIYEKKAL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VANIYAKKAD, 
MANNAM, 

KOTTUVALLY, 
MANNAM, 683520, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

22 20/01/2026 LEEMA M M PAUL MATHAI 
(FTHR)

MULERIKKAL, K T 
GEORGE ROAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
PARAVUR

  

23 20/01/2026 PRADEEP 
DIVAKARAN PILLAI 

DIVAKARAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

THITTAZHATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAPPILLY, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

24 20/01/2026 ELSY VARGHESE (HSBN) PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, 

THATHAPPILLY 
PALLIPADY, 

KOTTUVALLY, 
MANNAM, 683520, N 

PARAVUR

  

25 20/01/2026 BASHEER K P PAREED (FTHR) KANJIRAPARAMBIL, 
THANNIPADAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

26 20/01/2026 Delcy Davis Don (HSBN) Valiyaveettil, North 
Kuthiathode, 

Puthenvelikara, North 
Kuthiathode, 683594, 

Paravoor

  

27 20/01/2026 Aisha Shehsin Abdul Sherif P B 
(FTHR)

378 E Palaparambil, 
Mannam, North Paravur, 
Mannam P O, 683520, 

North Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

28 20/01/2026 LISHA K P KISHOR V P (HSBN) VANNADIL, 
MANNAMTHURUTH, 

FERRY ROAD, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

PARAVUR

  

29 20/01/2026 POOJA RAJAN RAJAN RAMAN 
(FTHR)

PURUSHAMPARAMBIL, 
CHIRAKKAKAM, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, PARAVUR

  

30 20/01/2026 Ethna beatriz Paul P F (FTHR) potheth, Thuruthoor, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 683594, 
Paravur

  

31 20/01/2026 Muhammed Shan M A Abdul Karim M M 
(FTHR)

Marakkaparambil, 
Machamthuruth, 

Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, 

North Paravur

  

32 20/01/2026 AJMAL M ABBAS ABBAS M M (FTHR) MAMMIYOOR 
HOUSE, MANNAM 
JUNCTION, NORTH 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

33 20/01/2026 Aswin C S Sagar C A (FTHR) Chandrasseril, 
Muravanthuruth, 

Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara P O, 
683522, N Paravur

  

34 20/01/2026 MRUDULA 
PADAPPURAKKAL 

OMANAKUTTAN

DIVAKARAN (FTHR) THITTAZHATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAPPILLY, 
NORTH  PARAVUR, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
NORTH PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

35 20/01/2026 BENCY SEBASTINE SEBASTINE 
MOONJELY 

DEVASSY (FTHR)

MOONJELI, 
THUNDATHUMKADAVU, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

PARAVUR

  

36 20/01/2026 V VENUGOPAL VASUDEVAMENON 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEDATH 
PUTHENVEED, 

CHERUKADAPPURAM, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 

NORTH 
KUTHIATHODE, 

683594, PARAVUR

  

37 20/01/2026 ALEN A T TOMY A J (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PERUMBODATHU 

PARAMBU, NORTH 
PARAVUR, paravur, 

683513, paravur

  

38 20/01/2026 HAIZEL JAMES JAMES S P (FTHR) SRAMBICAL HOUSE, 
MURAVANTHURUTH, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA P O, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

39 20/01/2026 Neenu Thomas Sajith K S (HSBN) 11/319/B 
Kolattuparambil, 
Muravathuruth, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara P O, 
683522, N Paravur

  

40 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH A S SUNIL A S (FTHR) AKKAMVEETTIL, 
MURAVANTHURUTH, 

VADAKKEKKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

41 20/01/2026 Ann mariya P P Pauly P O (FTHR) Panjikkaran House, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

42 20/01/2026 AVERELL SUNIL K A SEBASTIAN 
SUNIL (FTHR)

15/453 A 
KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ANJUPARA 

ROAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVUR

  

43 20/01/2026 Powel Jihas Jihas Jafer (FTHR) 501 Puthanpuarayil, 
Mannam, North Paravur, 
Mannam P O, 683520, 

North Paravur

  

44 20/01/2026 BIJU P M SAUMYA M 
KUNJAPPAN (WIFE)

PULIKKAPARAMBIL, 
OLANAD, ALANGAD, 

VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, PARAVUR

  

45 20/01/2026 M K ABDUL JALEEL KUNJUMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MANNANTHARA (H), 
MAKKANAI, 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

46 20/01/2026 ANSIYA T HAMEED HAMEED T K (FTHR) THOPPUPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

THATHAPPILLY, 
PARAVUR, 

THATHAPPILLY P O, 
683520, PARAVUR

  

47 20/01/2026 K A SEBASTIAN 
SUNIL 

SMITHA SUNIL 
(WIFE)

15/453 A 
KALTHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ANJUPARA 

ROAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

48 20/01/2026 Vishnuraj K R Remeshan K V (FTHR) Kizhakkinipurayil, 
Muravanthuruth, 

Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara P O, 
683522, N Paravur

  

49 20/01/2026 BHAGYALAKSHMI M MADHU (FTHR) MURUVELIPARAMBU, 
KAITHARAM, 

KOTTUVALLY, 
KAITHARAM, 683519, 

PARAVUR

  

50 20/01/2026 Francis K T Thommy K O (FTHR) Kuriappily, Panjippalla, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 683594, 
Paravur

  

51 20/01/2026 Fathima Basheer T M (HSBN) 66 J Thekkeveetttil, 
Parappuram, North 

Paravur, Mannam P O, 
683520, North Paravur

  

52 20/01/2026 Pauly Ouseph Ouseph (FTHR) Panjikaran House, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

53 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
T H 

HAMEED T K (FTHR) THOPPUPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

THATHAPPILLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

THATHAPPILLY P O, 
683520, PARAVUR

  

54 20/01/2026 JIJIMOL P A ANEESHKUMAR P S 
(HSBN)

PADANNAKKATTU 
HOUSE, THOPPIL, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
MANNAM  P O, 
683520, NORTH 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

55 20/01/2026 FATHIMA T S SHAKEER HUSSAIN 
T A (FTHR)

THOPPIL PARAMBU  
HOUES, VEDIMARA, 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM  P O, 

683520, PARAVUR

  

56 20/01/2026 Saniya C D Devadas C N (FTHR) Chakkumarassery, Near 
Chakkumarasseri 

Temple, Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara P O, 
683522, N Paravur

  

57 20/01/2026 ALFIN K A AMBROSE K L (FTHR) 10/65, EDAMPADAM, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
PARAVUR

  

58 20/01/2026 NASEEMA V I SHAMSUDDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PANACHIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MNNAM, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
MANNAM P O, 

683520, PARAVUR

  

59 20/01/2026 SHIMNA A.J Prasad (HSBN) Chingattupurath House, 
Manacherikunnu, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

60 20/01/2026 THOMAS M O ELESSWA ALIAS 
KUNJAMMA (WIFE)

MALIYEKKAL, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVOOR

  

61 20/01/2026 SNEHA VINCENT VINCENT K D (FTHR) KODIYAN HOUSE, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR

  

62 20/01/2026 Libin Francis Thomas (FTHR) Padayatty, Panjippalla, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 683594, 
Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

63 20/01/2026 SHEELA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (HSBN) MADHAVAM HOUSE, 
KARIMPADAM, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM 

P O, 683512, N 
PARAVUR

  

64 20/01/2026 SREEJA K V VINEESH K V (HSBN) KALANGARA, 
KOCHNGADI, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

683521, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

65 20/01/2026 JINITHA FREDDY FREDDY P A (HSBN) PULICKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
PARAVOOR

  

66 20/01/2026 ATHULYA N S SANILKUMAR (FTHR) 13/67 NIKATHIL 
HOUSE, EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

67 20/01/2026 GOWRI RAJESH RAJESH R (FTHR) SREESAILAM, 
AMBATTUPADI 
ROAD, NORTH 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

68 20/01/2026 JESNA XAVIER JENIL E J (HSBN) ERAYIL HOUSE, 
CHIRACKAKAM, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

PARAVUR

  

69 20/01/2026 BANASIR SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KANIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANNAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

70 20/01/2026 Rajeesh H K Haridas (FTHR) 104 A Pallath House, 
Koottukad, North 

Paravur, 
Vadakkumpuram P O, 
683521, North Paravur

  

71 20/01/2026 LINCY MARIA 
SEBASTINE

SEBASTINE M D 
(FTHR)

MOONJELI, 
THUNDATHUMKADAVU, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

PARAVUR

  

72 20/01/2026 SUNISHA S NAIR V G SUNILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

VELIMPARAMBIL 
KARIYIL 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
MANNAM, NORTH 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

ALUVA

  

73 20/01/2026 Sreedev Hariharan Hariharan (FTHR) Manalil, 
Muravanthuruth, 

Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara P O, 
683522, N Paravur

  

74 20/01/2026 MIDHIN TITUS TITUS P D (FTHR) PULIKKATHARA, 
CHARAKAD, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

683521, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

75 20/01/2026 KAVYA V S G RAJESH (HSBN) SREEVALSAM 
HOUSE, AISWARYA 
ROAD, KAITHARAM, 

PARAVUR, 683519, 
PARAVUR

  

76 20/01/2026 SHEENA P P PRASAD (HSBN) PULIYANMAVUNGAL, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

77 20/01/2026 Sreesh Kakkara 
Balakrishnan Nair

Balakrishnan Kumaran 
Nair (FTHR)

Lakshmi Nivas, 
Valluvally North, 

Koonamavu, 
koonamavu, 683518, 

North Parvur

  

78 20/01/2026 ELESSWA ALIAS 
KUNJAMMA 

THOMAS M O (HSBN) MALIYEKKAL, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTYVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVUR

  

79 20/01/2026 LIBIN SIVAN SIVAN (FTHR) PADAMADANPARAMBU, 
DEVASWAMPADAM, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, PARAVUR

  

80 20/01/2026 ISMAYIL C R RAHIM K S (FTHR) CHOUDIPARAMBIL,THOPPIL,JARAPPADI, 
BISMI ROAD, NORTH 
PARAVUR, MANNAM 

P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

81 20/01/2026 Pradeepkumar N C Chandran (FTHR) Nakkaliparambil, 
Kaitharam Paravur, 

Kottuvally, Kaitharan, 
683519, N.Paravur

  

82 20/01/2026 AVANIKRISHNA P S SHILEEB P S (FTHR) PADAMATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MADAPLATHURUTH, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

683516, PARAVUR

  

83 20/01/2026 KK RAJIV NAIR RAJALAKSHMY 
(OTHR)

CHAITHRAM, 
MANNAM, NORTH 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

84 20/01/2026 Athira Radhakrishnan Jayalakshmi (MTHR) Gourishankaram, 
Parappillil, Ezhikkara, 

Ezhikkara P O, 
Ezhikkara, 683513, 

N.Paravur

  

85 20/01/2026 NEETHU CLEETUS Abel Jojo (HSBN) Kannanchery house, C. 
Madhavan Road, North 
Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, North Paravur

  

86 20/01/2026 SERIN K S SUNIL JOSEPH (FTHR) KACHAPPILLY, 
VALLUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
KOONAMMAVU, 

683518, PARAVOOR

  

87 20/01/2026 AASHIMA ANTONY ANTONY K JOSE 
(FTHR)

KALAYTHIL, 
GOTHURUTH, 

CHNDAMANGALAM, 
GOTHURUTH, 683516, 

NORTH PARAVUR

  

88 20/01/2026 SHAHANA V S MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (HSBN)

MANGALATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

THANIPADAM, 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

89 20/01/2026 SHINAS K S SIBINA K S (WIFE) KURUPPANGAD 
HOUSE, 

MURAVANTHURUTH 
VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
683522, PARAVUR

  

90 20/01/2026 NOBIN BIJU BIJU T O (FTHR) THUNDATHIL, 
VALIYA 

PALLAMTHURUTH, 
PARAVUR, 

CHENDAMAMGALAM, 
683512, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

91 20/01/2026 fathima nasrin k n nisar d a (FTHR) kochambath parambil, 
vaniyakkad, mannam, 

mannam, 683520, 
paravur

  

92 20/01/2026 SHUMAN SALIM 
KHAN 

SALEEM KHAN 
(FTHR)

KHANPARAMBU, 
MANNAM, NORTH 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

93 20/01/2026 muhammad khais k n nissar d a (FTHR) kochambathuparambu, 
vaniyakkad, mannam, 

mannam, 683520, 
paravur

  

94 20/01/2026 RISWAN M K KAREEM M M (FTHR) MAMBOKKATH, 
KAREEPARAMBU, 

PARAVOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVOOR

  

95 20/01/2026 Fathima Nasrin K S Suneer K H (FTHR) 8/249/Karuveli(H), 
Mannamthuruth, 

Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
683517, Paravur

  

96 20/01/2026 GOKUL RAMESH RAMESH T S (FTHR) THINAYAT, 
MADAPLATHURUTH, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

683516, PARAVUR

  

97 20/01/2026 ANGEL STALIN STALIN M (FTHR) AISWARYA, GOVT 
UP SCHOOL 

KIZHAKKEPRAM, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
683513, PARAVUR

  

98 20/01/2026 NIMISHA T A Anilkumar (FTHR) Thevalil House, 
Kedamangalam, 
Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

99 20/01/2026 Mohamed Adhil T R Nisha T H (MTHR) Thoppil house, Ration 
Kada Road, Vedimara, 

Mannam, 683520, north 
paravur

  

100 20/01/2026 ALNA K S STANLY (FTHR) KANNATHUPARAMBIL, 
ORAVANTHURUTH, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM P 
O, 683516, PARAVUR

  

101 20/01/2026 SHEEBA STALIN STALIN M (HSBN) AISWARYA, GOVT 
UP SCHOOL 

KIZHAKKEPRAM, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
683513, PARAVUR

  

102 20/01/2026 VARGHESE 
MANICKANAMPARAMPIL 

JOSEPH

JOSEPH (FTHR) ST JOSEPH 
MONASTERY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVUR

  

103 20/01/2026 STEJI V S ANTONY K J (HSBN) KIZHAKKEVEETTIL, 
MADAPLATHURUTH, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM P 
O, 683516, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

104 20/01/2026 ASHEEDA C M ANWER SADATH K K 
(HSBN)

432 
KANNANCHAKKASSERIL, 
MURAVANTHURUTH, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

105 20/01/2026 NIYA SHIYAS SHIYAS M K (FTHR) SREE VILASAM, 
NEDUVELLI 

PARAMBU ROAD, 
CHEMMAYAM, 

KONNAMMAVU, 
683518, N PARAVUR

  

106 20/01/2026 SHIJI CLEMENT CLEMENT P G (FTHR) PULICKAL  HOUSE, 
KOONAMMAVU  P O, 

KOTTUVALLY, 
KOONAMMAVU  P O, 

683518, PARAVUR

  

107 20/01/2026 Devika Mahesh A Mahesh Babu (FTHR) 24/49, Mepparambil, 
Nellippilly Road, 

Kottuvally, Kaitharam P 
O, 683519, N Paravur

  

108 20/01/2026 Muhammed Fayiz N N Nishad Ali (FTHR) 234 A Nellippilly 
House, Mannam, North 
Paravur, Mannam P O, 
683520, North Paravur

  

109 20/01/2026 ESHAN V D DILSHAD V M (FTHR) VELIPARAMBIL, 
KARIMPADAM, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

110 20/01/2026 Minusha C Binoop C V Binoop C V (FTHR) 8/ 135, AKG Road, 
Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 

683517, Paravur

  

111 20/01/2026 Nisha K A Antony M T (HSBN) Mandapath, Ezhikkara, 
Ezhikkara, Ezhikkara, 
683513, North Paravur

  

112 20/01/2026 SEENATH HANSAL P M (HSBN) PALLIPPADIKAKAL, 
KEDAMANGALAM 
SOUTH, PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

113 20/01/2026 ASWANI K S Sadanandan K R (FTHR) 103,Kalathiparambil, 
Muttinakam, Varapuzha, 

Varapuzha, 683517, 
Paravur

  

114 20/01/2026 JEBIN FARSEENA P A SHAFEEK K S (HSBN) KUZHIPPANATH, 
MACHAMTHURUTH, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

115 20/01/2026 ASWIN J JAYAN POTTI (FTHR) 24/508,THRIKARTHIKA 
MADOM, 

KAITHARAM, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
N PARAVUR

  

116 20/01/2026 Muhammed Arafath V 
N 

Nasar V A (FTHR) 427 Veliyam Parambil, 
Vaniyakkad, Kottuvally, 
Mannam P O, 683520, 

North Paravur

  

117 20/01/2026 IRFAN M M MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MANNITTUTHARA 
HOUSE, EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA P O, 

683513, N PARAVUR

  

118 20/01/2026 ANWARSHA RAZAK ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

CHUNGATHU 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, PARAVUR

  

119 20/01/2026 SAJITH JOSHY M J JOSHY M J (FTHR) MANAKKIL, 
GOTHURUTH, N 

PARAVUR, 
GOTHURUTH, 683516, 

N PARAVUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

120 20/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K S SADASIVAN (FTHR) 19/37, KOTTUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

121 20/01/2026 JOICY GEORGE ANIL SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

KANIYATH HOUSE, 
KOONAMMAVU, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVOOR

  

122 20/01/2026 MINI JOHN JOHN MATHEW 
(HSBN)

MUKKATH, 
PUTHENPALLY, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, PARAVUR

  

123 20/01/2026 Thawfeeq P A ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PADINIJAREKKATTISSERY, 
PATTANAM, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
683522, PARAVUR

  

124 20/01/2026 MURALI C J JAYARAM C G (FTHR) 04/186 
CHANDRASSERIL 

HOUSE, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM P 
O, 683516, PARAVUR

  

125 20/01/2026 RAINA ROSE 
STAINSON 

STAINSON (FTHR) MANDAPATH, 
EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA P O, 
683513, N PARAVUR

  

126 20/01/2026 VISMAYA K M MANILAL K C (FTHR) KAITHAKKATTU, 
MACHAMTHURUTH, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

127 20/01/2026 HAJARA T S SHAKEER T A (FTHR) THOPPILPARAMBIL, 
MANNAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

128 20/01/2026 BIJU K P SATHYAKALA K 
(WIFE)

KALA NIVAS 
KOONANTHARA, 

PERUMPADANNA, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

129 20/01/2026 VAISHNAV K RAO KRISHNAKUMAR M 
RAO (FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, 
SINDHU PHARMACY 
ROAD THEVARKAD, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

PARAVOOR

  

130 20/01/2026 ANEENA P JOSHY JOSHY P J (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
KADALVATHURUTH 

GOTHURTH, N 
PARAVUR, 

GOTHURUTH, 683516, 
N PARAVUR

  

131 20/01/2026 ASIM JASEEM K M MUSTAPHA K A 
(FTHR)

THASNI MANZIL, 
NANTHIKULANGARA, 

MANNAM, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

132 20/01/2026 ANCY C A FRANCIS SAIJU O P 
(FTHR)

ODATHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THUNDATHUMKADAVU, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
VARAPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

133 20/01/2026 JAYAN POTTI VENKITTACHALAM 
POTTI (FTHR)

24/508,THRIKARTHIKA 
MADOM, 

KAITHARAM, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
N PARAVUR

  

134 20/01/2026 ALNA K S STANLY (FTHR) KUNNATHUPARAMBIL, 
ORAVANTHURUTH, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM P 
O, 683516, PARAVUR

  

135 20/01/2026 SUPRIYA N s SUDHARMAN K B 
(FTHR)

Nochithara, Maliankara, 
Moothakunnam, 

Maliankara, 683516, 
Paravur

  

136 20/01/2026 SARITHA P S Santhosh P B (FTHR) Palliparambil, 
Karimpadam, 

Chendamangalam, 
Chendamangalam, 

683512, Paravur

  

137 20/01/2026 FOUSIYA N K NIYAS P BASHEER 
(HSBN)

PALLIMUTTAM 
HOUSE, NEENDOOR, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

138 20/01/2026 ABDUL 
RAHMANKUTTI 

RUKKU (WIFE) PARAYIL 
KALAKKASSERY, 

EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 683513, 
PARAVUR

  

139 20/01/2026 Shini S Somasundaran P K 
(FTHR)

Chirammal House, 
Kedamangalam, North 
Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, North Paravur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

140 20/01/2026 ABHINANDH K M MADHU K M (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
MALIANKARA, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MALIANKARA P O, 

683516, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

141 20/01/2026 AsjadaYasmine A J ABITHA (MTHR) ALAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE 

NAIUKETTUPARAMBU, 
PATTANAM, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
683522, PARAVUR

  

142 20/01/2026 Nandagopal T G Gopalakrishnan T S 
(FTHR)

Thekkinezhath, 
Ezhikkara, Ezhikkara, 

Ezhikkara P O, 683513, 
Paravur

  

143 20/01/2026 SANTHANALEKSHMI 
L

JAYAN POTTI (HSBN) 24/508,THRIKARTHIKA 
MADOM, 

KAITHARAM, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
N PARAVUR

  

144 20/01/2026 ANJUMOL T S GOPAKUMAR K G 
(HSBN)

KADUKKAPALLATH 
HOUSE, 

KARIMPADAM, 
PARAVUR, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
683512, PARAVUR

  

145 20/01/2026 KRISHNARAJ N NATARAJAN K G 
(FTHR)

KADASSERY, 
KIZHAKKEPRAM, N 

PARAVUR, N 
PARAVUR, 683513, N 

PARAVUR

  

146 20/01/2026 OAM KRISHNA K V Venugopal (FTHR) Kadeparambil, 
Kunjavarathuruth, 
Chendamangalam, 

Vadakkumpuram P O, 
683521, N Paravur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

147 20/01/2026 ARUN BABU BINU P B (FTHR) POTTASSERY, 
VAVAKKAD, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
Moothakunnam P O, 

683516, North Paravur

  

148 20/01/2026 MINI M K UTHAMAN (HSBN) 04/324,THATTAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KSHEMODAYAM 
ROAD, 

NANTHYATTUKYNNAM, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
683513, PARAVUR

  

149 20/01/2026 P A ASHRAF P K ABDULLA (FTHR) PANACHIKKAPARAMBIL, 
PALLITHAZHAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

150 20/01/2026 Nayangopal Gopalakrishnan T S 
(FTHR)

Thekkinezhath, 
Ezhikkara, Ezhikkara, 

Ezhikkara P O, 683513, 
Paravur

  

151 20/01/2026 SANJAY SUBHAYAN SUBHAYAN (FTHR) NAMBIYATHUPARAMBU, 
VANIYAKKAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

152 20/01/2026 ATHUL K SUNIL Sunil K P (FTHR) Kakkanathuruthil, 
Vadakkumpuram, 
Chendamangalam, 

Vadakkumpuram P O, 
683521, N Paravur

  

153 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAQ 

T M HASSAN (FTHR) THOUFIK MANZIL  
THOPPIL PARAMBU, 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, MANNAM 

P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

154 20/01/2026 STALIN MARY DASAN (FTHR) AISWARYA, GOVT 
UP SCHOOL 

KIZHAKKEPRAM, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
683513, PARAVUR

  

155 20/01/2026 MARIYA DAVIS DAVIS MP (FTHR) Maliakal, 
ELENTHIKARA, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

N.Paravur

  

156 20/01/2026 SHIFANA S RAHIMA SHAJI 
(MTHR)

VADAKKEVEEDU, 
KOKKUMPADY, 

KAITHARAM, 
KAITHARAM, 683519, 

NORTH PARAVUR

  

157 20/01/2026 Mini Premanandan Premanandan T B 
(HSBN)

49, Thuruthoor, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

158 20/01/2026 MUFEEDA K N NOUSHAD K A 
(FTHR)

KOZHIMUTTATH, 
PARAVUR, N 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

159 20/01/2026 SOLAMAN 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE P X 
(FTHR)

Payyappilly, 
Edampaadam, 

Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
683517, Paravur

  

160 20/01/2026 SHIYON K J JOSHY K D (FTHR) KAITHATHARA, 
KADALVATHURUTH 

GOTHURUTH, N 
PARAVUR, 

GOTHURUTH, 683516, 
N PARAVUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

161 20/01/2026 Sohith T S Sabu T S (FTHR) Thekkinezhath, 
Ezhikkara, Ezhikkara, 

Ezhikkara P O, 683513, 
Paravur

  

162 20/01/2026 ANNA SERMINA SEEMA (MTHR) THENGAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

163 20/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN 
K K 

KANDUKUNJI (FTHR) KADUKKAPALLATH 
HOUSE, 

KARIMPADAM, 
PARAVUR, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
683512, PARAVUR

  

164 20/01/2026 ANSELMO P S Shibu (FTHR) Puthiyaveetil, 
Kunjavarathurath, 
Chendamangalam, 

Vadakkumpuram P O, 
683521, N Paravur

  

165 20/01/2026 Jeshma T M Muraleedharan T K 
(FTHR)

130 Thoppil, Jarappadi, 
North Paravur, Mannam 

P O, 683520, North 
Paravur

  

166 20/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal J ABIDA A A  (MTHR) ALAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PATTANAM, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
683522, PARAVUR

  

167 20/01/2026 ANEESHA CT Thankappan (FTHR) Chathanthara, 
Elenthikata, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

N.PARAVUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

168 20/01/2026 Al Ameen M I IBRAHIM M A (FTHR) 22/114, MANTHRA 
HOUSE, 

KAITHARAM, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
N PARAVUR

  

169 20/01/2026 Reshma Raj Raju C K (FTHR) 515 A Chirayil House, 
Gothuruth, 

Chendamangalam, 
Gothuruth, 683516, 

North Paravur

  

170 20/01/2026 ISSAC THOMAS Jessy Thomas Shibu 
(MTHR)

Maliekkal House, 
Chathedam, 

Chendamangalam, 
Thuruthipuram, 680667, 

Paravur

  

171 20/01/2026 SUJA THOMAS THOMAS K M (FTHR) VADAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

683521, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

172 20/01/2026 ALAINAMO P S Shibu (FTHR) Puthiyaveettil, 
Kunjavarathuruth, 
Chendamangalam, 

Vadakkumpuram P O, 
683521, N Paravur

  

173 20/01/2026 Saleesh K S Suresh K P (FTHR) 2, Thuruthoor, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

174 20/01/2026 Sayanora T S Sabu T S (FTHR) Thekkinezhathu, 
Ezhikkara, Ezhikkara, 

Ezhikkara P O, 683513, 
Paravur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

175 20/01/2026 VALSA K T GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

KADUKKAPPALLATH 
HOUSE, 

KARIMPADAM, 
PARAVUR, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
683512, PARAVUR

  

176 20/01/2026 Sheela E A Mary Femila (OTHR) 5/106c, Muttinakam, 
Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 

683517, Paravur

  

177 20/01/2026 SAROJINI PK Prasanth PL (OTHR) 249, Pattanam, 
Vadakkekkara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
North Paravoor

  

178 20/01/2026 Kasinathan cb Hema v s (MTHR) chirappurath, 
Nandikulangara, 

kottuvally, mannam, 
683520, paravur

  

179 20/01/2026 Farhana Nasrin K A Shihabudeen K S 
(HSBN)

Kanichattuparambu, 
Ezhikkara, Ezhikkara, 

Ezhikkara, 683513, 
Paravur

  

180 20/01/2026 Sophy Liju J Joseph Liju (HSBN) Kurisingal, Panjippalla, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 683594, 
Paravur

  

181 20/01/2026 O M Amjad Mohideen Fathimuth (MTHR) 7/331/Rayyan Manzil 
Harijan Rod, 

Muttinakam, Varapuzha, 
Varapuzha, 683517, 

Paravur

  

182 20/01/2026 Bizanto Biju Biju K E (FTHR) Kunnummel 
Vazhappilly, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

183 20/01/2026 Leena P V Babu M Y (HSBN) Manappattu, Ezhikkara, 
Ezhikkara, Ezhikkara P 

O, 683513, Paravur

  

184 20/01/2026 ANZA M J JOHNY M V (FTHR) Mechery, Elenthikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Elenthikara, 683594, N 
Paravur

  

185 20/01/2026 Akhil Joseph G Joseph (FTHR) Kurisingal, Panjippalla, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 683594, 
Paravur

  

186 20/01/2026 DINA PUSHPAN (FTHR) VILAKKATHALAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KADAKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 683513, 
PARAVUR

  

187 20/01/2026 Sulfath V N Jaisal P J (HSBN) Perumpillypadi house, 
Kaitharam, Kottuvally, 

Kaitharam, 683519, 
Paravur

  

188 20/01/2026 ANWIN P J Jeejo P D (FTHR) Payyappilly House, 
Malavana, 

Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

189 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAZIL 
K S 

SALIMON K M (FTHR) KANJIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MILLUPADI, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

MANNAM P O, 
683520, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

190 20/01/2026 Asin Mariya Santhosh Santhosh (FTHR) Kunnummel 
Vazhappilly, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

191 20/01/2026 IWIN TOMY Tomy M V (FTHR) Maliakkal, Elenthikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Elenthikara, 683594, N 
Paravur

  

192 20/01/2026 Babu M Y Yohannan (FTHR) Manappattu, Ezhikkara, 
Ezhikkara, Ezhikkara P 

O, 683513, Paravur

  

193 20/01/2026 VENU N K SHOBA (WIFE) NIKATHITHARA, 
KOCHAL, NORTH 

PARAVUR, 
KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

194 20/01/2026 GLORIYA DENNY ANTONY DENNY 
(FTHR)

PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
THURUTHOOR, 

PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 

683594, PARAVUR

  

195 20/01/2026 AKSHAYA V S Shajan (FTHR) Vettunthara, 
Kunjavarathuruth, 
Chendamangalam, 

Vadakkumpuram P O, 
683521, N Paravur

  

196 20/01/2026 SOORAJ A S SURESH K L (FTHR) ALILAYIL HOUSE, 
CHATHANAD, 
EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 683513, 
PARAVUR

  

197 20/01/2026 Honey P S Sreedevi (MTHR) Puthezhath, C 
Madhavan Road, 

Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

198 20/01/2026 MANU LATHEESH SASIKALA (MTHR) PANANGATTUPARAMBIL, 
PUKKATT ROAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
683513, 

NORTHPARAVUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

199 20/01/2026 SOBHA V K VENU N K (HSBN) NIKATHITHARA, 
KOCHAL, NORTH 

PARAVUR, 
KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

200 20/01/2026 VISHNU T B BABY T N (FTHR) Thareparambil House, 
Stationkadavu, 

Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
683594, Paravoor

  

201 20/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA SUJIN SUJIN KRISHNA 
(FTHR)

MARAMITTATH 
HOUSE, EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

202 20/01/2026 Vasu C P K Pazhani Chettiyar 
Pazhani Chettiyar 

(FTHR)

Karoth House, 
Kedamangalam, N 
Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  

203 20/01/2026 Aman saigal SAIGAL (FTHR) Anchil, Ezhikkara, 
Ezhikkara, Ezhikkara P 

O, 683513, Paravur

  

204 20/01/2026 AKSHARA V S Shajan (FTHR) Vettunthara, 
Kunjavarathuruth, 
Chendamangalam, 

Vadakkumpuram P O, 
683521, N Paravur

  

205 20/01/2026 P H DHIYA NASRIN P V HAMSA (FTHR) PULLOLIL HOUSE, 
EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 683513, 
PARAVUR

  

206 20/01/2026 Mini V S Vasu C P (HSBN) Karoth House, 
Kedamangalam, N 
Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

207 20/01/2026 HASHIM P 
SHAJAHAN P S

SHAJAHAN P I (FTHR) pattassery, FERRY 
ROAD, VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

PARAVUR

  

208 20/01/2026 PRANAV 
PRADEEPKUMAR 

PRADEEPKUMAR 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEDATH, 
KANAKKENKADAV, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 

NORTH 
KUTHIYATHOD, 
683594, PARAVUR

  

209 20/01/2026 Varsha K V Vasu C P (FTHR) Karorh House, 
Kedamangalam, N 
Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  

210 20/01/2026 Sreehari V S Subramanyan V K 
(FTHR)

Vettukattukunnil, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

211 20/01/2026 JEFNA P J Jose P J (FTHR) Parakka, Elenthikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Elenthikara, 683594, N 
Paravur

  

212 20/01/2026 Anziya Shajahan 
Shajahan

Shajahan (FTHR) Pattassery House No 
157, Ferry Road, 

Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
683517, Paravur

  

213 20/01/2026 Vysakh K V Vasu C P (FTHR) Karoth House, 
Kedamangalam, N 
Paravur, N Paravur, 
683513, N Paravur

  

214 20/01/2026 RENJANA K R RENJAN K A (FTHR) KAITHATHARA 
HOUSE, SATHAR 

ISLAND, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

683516, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

215 20/01/2026 LAKSHMI SABU SABU K G (FTHR) 21/528 
A,KAMACHATTIL, 

KOTTUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
N PARAVUR

  

216 20/01/2026 Amal Shibu Shibu (FTHR) Karimaliparambil, 
Madaplathuruth, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

217 20/01/2026 ALEENA THOMAS FINOY FRANCIS 
(HSBN)

Maliyekkal, Elenthikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Elenthikara, 683594, N 
Paravur

  

218 20/01/2026 Sandra Sajith Solomon Thomas 
(HSBN)

Kalathiparambil, 
Mannamthuruth, 

Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
683517, Paravur

  

219 20/01/2026 MIMIL VARGHESE V J JOSEPH V V (FTHR) 21/485 B, 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHANPURA 

ROAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
N PARAVUR

  

220 20/01/2026 MUHSIN K A ABDUL HAKKEEM 
(FTHR)

5/504/D KAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

VANIYAKKAD, 
PARAVOOR, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVOOR

  

221 20/01/2026 Dilna Ditto Ditto Augustine M 
(FTHR)

Maliakkal, Elenthikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Elenthikara, 683594, N 
Paravur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

222 20/01/2026 Anju Sreekumar K Sreekumar K N (FTHR) Valuparambil, 
Kizhakkepram, 
Thathappilly, 

Thathappilly, 683520, 
North Paravur

  

223 20/01/2026 ANAGHDEV Sivan (FTHR) 99, Thuruthoor, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 
683594, Paravur

  

224 20/01/2026 ANNIE ANTONY ANTONY (HSBN) KOORAN HOUSE, 
CHITTATTUKARA, 
VADAKKEKKARA, 
VADAKKEKKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

225 20/01/2026 Surya V S Abhilash T K (HSBN) Tharamel, Elenthikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Elenthikara, 683594, N 
Paravur

  

226 20/01/2026 Helen Vincent Vincent P P (FTHR) Pulikkathara, 
Kuriyappilly, 

Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

227 20/01/2026 ABDUL HAKKEEM MUMTHAS V M 
(WIFE)

5/504/D KAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

VANIYAKKAD, 
PARAVOOR, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVOOR

  

228 20/01/2026 Sona Santhosh Santhosh M D (FTHR) Maliakkal, Elenthikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Elenthikara, 683594, N 
Paravur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

229 20/01/2026 Joseph Libin K V Vincent K O (FTHR) Kottakkal, 
Machamthuruth, 

Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara P O, 

683522, North Paravur

  

230 20/01/2026 DEVIKA KISHORE Seena A B (MTHR) Thottappilly, Vavakkad, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

231 20/01/2026 Anstein Crist P J Jacob P T (FTHR) Padamattumal, 
Thuruthipuram, 
Puthenvelikkara, 

Thuruthipuram, 680667, 
Paravur

  

232 20/01/2026 Rosemary M A Antony M G (FTHR) Kottakkal, 
Machamthuruth, 

Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara P O, 

683522, North Paravur

  

233 20/01/2026 Meera C Mahesh Sindhu V R (MTHR) Cheriyachanasseril,483/
A, Mannam, Paravur, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

234 20/01/2026 Amitha MS Kiran OA (HSBN) Odasseril House, 
Madaplathuruth, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravoor

  

235 20/01/2026 Syama Thomas Thomas M P (FTHR) Manaparambil House, 
Machamthuruth, 

Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara P O, 

683522, North Paravur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

236 20/01/2026 AMAL K A ANIL K D (FTHR) KOZHIPARAMBIL, 
VAVAKKAD, 

MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM P 

O, 683516, North 
Paravur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


